PROGRAMME

VENUE: Hotel des Etrangers
Passeggio Adorno 10-12
96100 Siracusa - Sicilia - Italia

Wednesday 9 March

18:00
20:00

Registration

Welcome reception

Thursday 10 March

08:30
08:30-10:30

11:00-13:00

10:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00

14:45-16:45

16:45-17:15
17:15-18:45

20:45

Registration

Visit to Archimede STE Plant
in Syracuse (english)

Visit to Archimede STE Plant
in Syracuse (ltalian)

ESTELA General Assembly
Lunch

Welcome address

First Session: Deploying STE Plants:
EU Policy Framework

I. EU ETS Directive:

Opportunities for STE Innovation

Il. EU RES Directive:
How to Meet Targets and Increase Trade

Coffee break

lll. Finalizing the set-up of the EU
Internal Electricity Market

Gala dinner (by invitation only):
Convento del Ritiro

Friday 11 March

08:30
09:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

Registration

Second Session: Deploying Plants
in UfM Countries

Progress in the UfM and the
Mediterranean Solar Plan

Coffee break

Third Session: STE International
Dimension

Forum conclusions and press conference
Lunch

Side events: Sfera Round Table CSP
Standardization in Europe

ANEST Board

Saturday 12 March

09:00-13:00

Visit to Fresnel Experimental
Area in Noto



