PROGRAMME

VENUE: Hotel des Etrangers

Passeggio Adorno 10-12

96100 Siracusa - Sicilia - Italia

Wood	lnesd	03V	0 1	lauch
MAGO	IIIESU	luy	7 1	larcii

18:00	Registration
20:00	Welcome reception

Thursday 10 March

Hilursuu	y IV MUTCH
08:30	Registration
08:30-10:30	Visit to Archimede STE Plant in Syracuse (english)
11:00-13:00	Visit to Archimede STE Plant in Syracuse (Italian)
10:30-13:00	ESTELA General Assembly
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00	Welcome address
14:45-16:45	First Session: Deploying STE Plants: EU Policy Framework I. EU ETS Directive: Opportunities for STE Innovation
	II. EU RES Directive: How to Meet Targets and Increase Trade
16:45-17:15	Coffee break
17:15-18:45	III. Finalizing the set-up of the EU Internal Electricity Market
20:45	Gala dinner (by invitation only):

Friday 11 March

08:30	Registration
09:00-11:00	Second Session: Deploying Plants in UfM Countries Progress in the UfM and the Mediterranean Solar Plan
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-13:00	Third Session: STE International Dimension
13:00-14:00	Forum conclusions and press conference
14:00-15:00	Lunch
15:00-17:30	Side events: Sfera Round Table CSP Standardization in Europe
17:30-18:30	ANEST Board

Convento del Ritiro

Saturday 12 March

09:00-13:00	Visit to Fresnel Experimental
	Area in Noto